Nom

1 BOUDRAA
2 VAILLANT
3 BOUDRAA
4 GOULARD
5 BEAUFAYS
6 LEPINAY

7 VILLETTE

8 BOULLAND
9 SMAI BABY
10 CASTETS
11 BERCEGEAY
12 LECEE
13 DAHAN

14 JOUANNETAUD

15 LOBODA
16 CHANTELOUX
17 SEGA

18 DOUMBOUYA

19 VANNEAU
20 MONTIEGE
21 PENEAU
22 AZEVEDO
23 EMY

24 RADET

25 NELSON
26 POULARD
27 GRIMAL
28 BECHOUA
29 CHOUAN
30 WAROUX
31 LAURET
32 SPREAFICO
33 BOURCIER
34 ELHADJ

35 SMAI BABY
36 DIEUDONNE
37 CHARLES
38 COUTAN
39 TORSET
40 BIDOUX
41 MONNIER
42 WAROUX
43 MELET

44 PENEAU
45 MIREUX

46 COSTECHAYRE

47 MARCAULT
48 MIREUX
49 BERCEGEAY

Prénom
Aicha
Jules
Mohamed Amin
Lilian
Lucas
Gabriel
Marceau
Mathys
Guillaume
Paul
Miguel
Maél
Celian
Eloi
Morgan
Ninon
Emilien
Sofiane
Clément
Julie
Louis
Nolan
Eglantine
Marion
Isayah
Cedric
Carole
Matteo
Anna
Pauline
Anne
Prunille
Valentine
Enzo
Thibault
Gabriel
Noah
Mathis
Noa
Mathilde
Michaél
Julien
Clotilde
Alice
Célya
Sarah
Pierre
Ruben
Adryan

Sexe Naissance Nom CatégoriClub

LTILT T T LTI T T T ST T TSI TELLLLL<L<LK<ZCLCLL<LS (LS T

2006 Ec.Athlé
2006 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2006 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2006 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2006 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2006 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2006 Ec.Athlé
2009 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2009 Ec.Athlé
2006 Ec.Athlé
2006 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2009 Ec.Athlé
2006 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2009 Ec.Athlé
2009 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2010 Ec.Athlé
2010 Ec.Athlé
2009 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2010 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2010 Ec.Athlé
2009 Ec.Athlé
2005 Poussin
2009 Ec.Athlé
2009 Ec.Athlé
2010 Ec.Athlé

LMA

Ecole SEMOY
Olivet
ECO CJF

Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY

Distance
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8



50 ROUGEOT
51 MORIN
52 POUET
53 CHARLES

54 WEMELLE CASAL
55 ORSAT LE FLOCH

56 POUET
57 MIREUX

Maxence
Alexandre
Emie
Maél

Lia
Marine
Charly
Julie

mTETL LML

2007 Ec.Athlé
2006 Ec.Athlé
2010 Ec.Athlé
2011 Ec.Athlé
2010 Ec.Athlé
2008 Ec.Athlé
2007 Ec.Athlé
2009 Ec.Athlé

Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY

Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY
Ecole SEMOY

0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8



